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Nuevo Ledn

XHPJ-FM

Coahuila

2,153

0.05%

0

0

0

0

0.00%

Nuevo Le6n

XHPJ-FM

Nuevo Ledn

2,153

2,152

99.95%

57,631

2,955,018

2,905,577

1,360

4,159,742

2,770,984

89.39%




HPI-FM_|Coahuila 2183 1 005% 116 115 0.01%
HPJ-FM uevo Leén 2,153 2,152 99.95% 2,976,039 2,937,747 85.81%

XHP}-FM  [Nuevoleon | 46 4,095,342 2,732,577 1,058,999 880,719 1,011,188

XHPJ-FM 1,314 64,400 38,407 17,216 13,068 16,087




